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Artist Website On tour

Alex G http://sandyalexg.com/

Alex Lahey http://alexlahey.com.au/

And So I Watch You From Afar http://asiwyfash.tumblr.com

Arxx https://www.arxxband.com/ ×

Beach Bunny

Bilk https://bilkband.co.uk/

Billy Nomates

Black Box Revelation http://www.blackboxrevelation.com/ ×

Black Pumas ×

Buzzy Lee http://www.buzzylee.com/

Charlie Hickey https://www.charliehickey.com/

Chrome Sparks http://chromesparks.com/

Ciaran Lavery http://ciaranlaverymusic.com/

Cigarettes After Sex http://cigarettesaftersex.com/

Denise Chaila

Divorce https://www.instagram.com/divorcehq/ ×

Downtown Boys https://downtownboys.bandcamp.com/

Dream Wife https://dreamwife.co/

Easy Life https://www.facebook.com/easypeasylemonsqueezylife/

Elder Island http://www.elderisland.com/

Ethel Cain https://www.daughtersofcain.com/ ×

Faux Real https://isthisfauxreal.com/ ×

Fontaines D.C.

Francis of Delirium

Freya Ridings https://freyaridings.com/

Giant Rooks

Gilla Band http://girlbanddublin.bandcamp.com/

Ginger Root https://www.gingerrootmusic.com/

Girl Ray https://girlray.bandcamp.com/

High School https://linktr.ee/High_School

Hooverphonic ×

Jann

Jazmin Bean https://www.jazminbean.net/

Joker Out https://jokeroutband.com/

Julie Byrne http://juliemariebyrne.com/ ×

Katelyn Tarver https://www.katelyntarver.com/

Katy Kirby

Khruangbin

Kid Francescoli http://kidfrancescoli.com/

Kings Elliot https://www.kingselliot.com/

Kytes https://kytesmusic.com/

Larkin Poe

Let's Eat Grandma http://letseatgrandma.co.uk/

Lewis OfMan https://lewisofman.bandcamp.com/merch

Lime Cordiale ×

Lizzy McAlpine https://lizzymcalpine.com/

Low Island https://lowislandmusic.com/

Lucy Dacus http://lucydacus.com/

Matt Maeson https://www.mattmaeson.com/

Matthew And The Atlas http://matthewandtheatlas.com ×

May-A https://www.may-amusic.com/

Michelle



Mildlife https://mildlife.com.au/

Mitski http://mitski.com/ ×

Mothers

NewDad https://www.newdad.live/ ×

Nightmares on Wax https://radio.nightmaresonwax.com

Nilüfer Yanya

Nixer https://www.facebook.com/nixermusic/

Orville Peck

Palm https://www.palmmlap.com/

Paris Paloma https://parispaloma.com/

Phoebe Bridgers

Pinegrove https://pinegrove.bandcamp.com/

Porridge Radio https://porridgeradio.com/

Psychedelic Porn Crumpets http://www.psychedelicporncrumpets.com/ ×

Rhys Lewis https://www.rhyslewisofficial.com

Richy Mitch & The Coal Miners https://www.rmcmband.com/ ×

Rodrigo Amarante https://www.facebook.com/RodrigoAmaranteMusic/

Rozi Plain https://www.roziplain.co.uk/

Runnner

Ryan Beatty https://shop.ryanbeatty.co/gb/

Sam Ryder

SASSY009 https://www.facebook.com/SASSY009

Slow Pulp https://www.slowpulp.com/

Somebody's Child https://www.somebodyschildmusic.com/

Sophie & the Giants

Sorry https://sorryband.co.uk/

Spacey Jane

Spellling https://www.spelllingmusic.com/

STONE https://www.facebook.com/STONELIVERPOOL/ ×

STUFF. http://www.stuffisthebandname.com/

SWMRS http://swmrs.com/

SYML https://www.symlmusic.com/

Talk Show

The Clockworks https://www.theclockworks.band/ ×

The Hunna https://www.facebook.com/thehunnaband/

The Marías

The Mysterines https://www.themysterines.com/ ×

The Paper Kites http://thepaperkites.com.au/

TR/ST

Wallows

Walt Disco https://waltdisco.com/ ×

WOOZE http://www.woozeband.com/

Yellow Days

Yot Club https://www.yotclubmusic.com/ ×

Yuna http://www.yunamusic.com/

Ziggy Alberts https://ziggyalberts.com/ ×


